LOWER CABINET AND FRONT PANEL PARTS
1
For Models: CSP2761AW1, CSP2761AN1
(White) (Almond)
4−95 Litho in U.S.A. (dhb) Part No. 3399712
LOWER CABINET AND FRONT PANEL PARTS
2
For Models: CSP2761AW1, CSP2761AN1

Cap−Lock Rampart
33 Key (Money Box)
(When Ordering Key
Specify Vendor Of
Money Box Lock)
34 Security Lock &
Cam Assembly
35 Key (Service Door)
36 Bolt, Slide
Mechanism
37 3401402 Cord, Power
38 3393439 Screw, 8−18 x 1/2
39 3391018 Tie, Cable
40 697776 Screw, 10−32 x 1/2
42 3390424 Extension,
Slide
43 351297 Plug
UPPER CABINET AND FRONT PANEL PARTS
5
For Models: CSP2761AW1, CSP2761AN1
(White) (Almond)
3399712
UPPER CABINET AND FRONT PANEL PARTS
6
For Models: CSP2761AW1, CSP2761AN1
(White) (Almond)
3399712
Illus.     Part
 No.       No.        DESCRIPTION
Illus.     Part
 No.       No.        DESCRIPTION
Illus.     Part
 No.       No.        DESCRIPTION
1 3390663 Screw,
10−16 x 1/2
3 3391846 Clip, Front
Panel (2)
4 3393258 Screw,
10−12 x 1
5 3394881 Switch, Broken
Belt
6 691581 Lever, Door
Switch
7 Cabinet (Upper)
3402264 White
3402265 Almond
8 689172 Foot, Dryer
(Plastic) (2)
9 660658 Clamp, Motor (2)
10 3387374 Spring, Idler
11 3389420 Retainer, Idler
13 3388672 Pulley Assembly
14 3393258 Screw, 10−16 x 1/2
16 3394081 Wire, Belt Switch
17 693152 Bumper
18 233520 Washer, Thrust
19 297092 Clip (2)
20 690997 Tri−Ring
21 3389247 Hinge And Pin (2)
22 3391611 Grill
23 3393423 Bracket, Angle
24 3393657 Restrainer, Belt
25 3398948 Wire, Jumper
26 3389249 Nut, "U" (4)
27 3395656 Motor Assembly
60 Hz.
28 3398948 Wire, Jumper
29 3389627 Pulley (60 Hz.)
30 661570 Belt, Drive
31 3390902 Clip, Door
Hinge (2)
32 3387118 Bracket, Motor
36 3392186 Washer